SFC
4” Energy Recovery Wheels
3-phase asynchronous motor fitted for VFD operations
Wide range of power supply options:
208-230/380/460V/3
575V/3
230/400V/3
VFD speed controller (optional)

 0 CFM 2 000 CFM 4 000 CFM 6 000 CFM 8 000 CFM 10 000 CFM 12 000 CFM 14 000 CFM 16 000 CFM
SFC-25
SFC-30
SFC-36
SFC-41
SFC-46
SFC-52
SFC-58
SFC-64
SFC-68
SFC-74
SFC-81
Model Wheel
Diameter A C D E F G H I J K Weight
in Lbs
SFC-25 25 29.00 2.04 13.44 1.32 4.36 5.39 1.66 6.74 1.62 3.54 81
SFC-30 30 34.00 2.04 15.98 1.32 4.36 5.39 1.77 6.80 1.68 3.54 101
SFC-36 36 39.80 2.82 18.47 1.32 4.36 5.39 2.32 7.40 2.28 3.54 128
SFC-41 41 44.00 4.27 19.85 1.57 4.36 5.99 2.14 7.30 2.14 3.54 165
SFC-46 46 50.00 4.27 22.86 1.57 4.36 5.99 2.20 7.36 2.20 3.54 194
SFC-52 52 56.00 4.27 25.96 1.57 4.36 5.99 2.73 7.89 2.73 3.54 231
SFC-58 58 62.40 4.27 29.06 2.05 4.36 5.14 3.81 8.97 3.81 3.54 308
SFC-64 64 68.00 5.00 31.50 2.05 6.07 6.77 3.93 9.64 3.93 4.09 363
SFC-68 68 72.00 6.00 33.00 2.05 7.07 6.26 3.93 9.64 3.93 4.09 422
SFC-74 74 78.00 6.00 36.00 2.05 7.07 6.26 3.93 9.64 3.93 4.09 495
SFC-81 81 85,00 6,00 39,50 2,14 7,07 6,26 3,93 9,64 3,93 4,09 561
Wheel Diameter
A
C
I